HEBEBUHNEN
ARBEITSBUHNEN
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Telefon 07587 9505-0
Telefax 07587 9505-50
info@moog-hebebuehnen.de
www.moog-hebebuehnen.de

Typ

Arbeitshéhe

Plattformhéhe

Seitl. Reichweite max.(100kg)
Korbarmlange max:
Transporthéhe
Transportlange
Transportbreite
PlattformmaRe/Arbeitskorb
Korblast max.
Drehwinkel/Schwenkbereich
Korbdrehen

Arbeitsbereich Korbarm
Abstutzbreite Max:
Abstitzbreite einseitig:
Eigengewicht

Elektroanschluss im Korb
Powerliftsystem
Stromgenerator

Hersteller:

PTK 750

75,00 m
73,00 m
38,60 m
19,20 m
4,00 m
14,30 m
2,55m
3,81x1,04x1,10 m
600 kg
540°

2x °
+/-200°
8,70 m
5,85 m
32.750 kg

400V/230V
ja
6,5 kWh

Palfinger



